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Test Window Grade Level/Subj Assessment Note Enter By
Aug 19 - Aug 30 K Reading LSKA Letter/Sound Knowledge Sep 6

K Math LENA Early Numeracy
Sep 3 - Sep 27 1-5 Reading ISIP BOY Screener Sep 27

1-5 Reading (Span) ISIP Español DL: 1 Span only; 2-5 Eng & Span
1-5 Math Star Math

Sep 3 - Oct 11 1-5 Reading F&P BAS Benchmark Assessment Each Week
1-2 Reading (Span) F&P SEL DL: 1-2 Span only
3-5 Reading (Span) F&P SEL / ORR DL: 3-5 select students*

Sep 30 - Oct 11 PK Reading & Math CIRCLE BOY Screener Oct 11
K Reading ISIP
K Reading (Span) ISIP Español DL: K Span only

Oct 15 - Oct 16 K-5 ELA Composition Oct 30
K-5 SLA Comp (Span) DL: K-2 Span only; 3-5 select students*

Oct 29 3-5 ELA CBA Writing Revising and Editing Oct 31
3-5 SLA CBA Writing (Span) DL: 3-5 select students*

Nov 4 - Nov 15 3-5 Reading Interim Assessment Nov 15
3-5 Reading (Span) DL: 3-5 select students*
3-5 Math

Nov 18 - Dec 20 PK Reading & Math CIRCLE MOY Screener Dec 20
K-5 Reading ISIP
K-5 Reading (Span) ISIP Español DL: K-1 Span only; 2-5 Eng & Span
K-5 Math Star Math

Nov 19 2 Math CBA Math Nov 21
Nov 20 2-5 Science CBA Science Nov 22
Nov 21 2-5 Social Studies CBA Soc Studies Dec 2

CBA Soc St (Span) DL: 2 Span only; 3-5 select students*
Dec 3 - Dec 5 Grade 1 CogAT GT Screener
Jan 7 - Feb 7 K-5 Reading F&P BAS Benchmark Assessment Each Week

K-2 Reading (Span) F&P SEL DL: K-2 Span only
3-5 Reading (Span) F&P SEL / ORR DL: 3-5 select students*

Jan 29 - Jan 30 K-5 ELA Composition Feb 13
K-5 SLA Comp (Span) DL: K-2 Span only; 3-5 select students*

Feb 5 3-5 ELA CBA Writing Revising and Editing Feb 7
3-5 SLA CBA Writing (Span) DL: 3-5 select students*

Feb 10 - Feb 21 3-5 Reading Interim Assessment Feb 21
3-5 Reading (Span) DL: 3-5 select students*
3-5 Math

Feb 24 - Apr 1 TELPAS window
Feb 25 2 Math CBA Math Feb 27
Feb 26 2-5 Science CBA Science Feb 28
Feb 27 2-5 Social Studies CBA Social Studies Mar 2

CBA Soc St (Span) DL: 2 Span only; 3-5 select students*
Mar 30 - Apr 17 STAAR Alt 2 window
Apr 1 - Apr 30 PK Reading & Math CIRCLE EOY Screener Apr 30

K-5 Reading ISIP
K-5 Reading (Span) ISIP Español DL: K-1 Span only; 2-5 Eng & Span
K-5 Math Star Math

Elementary Assessment Dates
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Elementary Assessment Dates

Apr 7 - Apr 8 STAAR 5 Math/Reading; 4 Writing
Apr 15 - Apr 16 3, 5 ELA Composition Apr 30

3, 5 SLA Comp (Span) DL: 3,5 select students*
Apr 20 - May 22 K-2 Reading F&P BAS Benchmark Assessment Each Week

K-2 Reading (Span) F&P SEL DL: K-1 Span only, 2 Eng & Span
May 4° 2 Math CBA Math May 6
May 6 - May 7 K-2 ELA Composition May 21

K-2 SLA Comp (Span) DL: K-2 Span only
May 11 - May 13 STAAR 3,4 Math/Reading; 5 Science; 5 Math/Reading Retest
May 11° 2 Math CBA Math May 13
May 19 2-5 Social Studies CBA Social Studies May 21

CBA Soc St (Span) DL: 2 Span only; 3-5 select students*
May 20 2-4 Science CBA Science May 22
Jun 23 - Jun 24 STAAR 5 Math/Reading Retest
* Appropriate language of assessment will be determined for dual-langage students in grades 3-5.
° Campuses may opt to administer grade 2 math CBA on May 4 or during STAAR testing on May 11.
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Aug 26 - Sep 13 6-8 Reading Star Reading BOY Screener Sep 13

6-8 Math/Algebra I Star Math
Oct 15 - Oct 16 6-8 ELA CBA Writing Revise & Edit, Comp (enter by Oct 30) Oct 18
Nov 4 - Nov 15 6-8 Reading Interim Assessment Nov 15

6-8 Math/Algebra I
Nov 19 6-8 Social Studies CBA Social Studies Nov 21
Nov 20 6-8 Science CBA Science Nov 22
Jan 13 - Jan 31 6-7 Reading, 8 ELA Star Reading MOY Screener Jan 31

6-8 Math/Algebra I Star Math
Feb 4 - Feb 5 6-8 ELA CBA Writing Revise & Edit, Comp (enter by Feb 19) Feb 7
Feb 10 - Feb 21 6-8 Reading Interim Assessment Feb 21

6-8 Math/Algebra I
Feb 24 - Apr 1 TELPAS window
Mar 3 8 Social Studies CBA Social Studies Mar 5
Mar 4 8 Science CBA Science Mar 6
Mar 30 - Apr 17 STAAR Alt 2 window
Apr 7 - Apr 8 STAAR 8 Math/Reading; 7 Writing
Apr 13 - May 1 6-7 Reading, 8 ELA Star Reading EOY Screener May 1

6-8 Math/Algebra I Star Math
Apr 21 6-7 Social Studies CBA Soc Studies Apr 23
Apr 22 6-7 Science CBA Science Apr 24
May 4 EOC Algebra I
May 11 - May 14 STAAR 6,7 Math/Reading; 8 Science/Social Studies; 8 Math/Reading Retest
Jun 23 - Jun 24 STAAR 8 Math/Reading Retest

Middle School Assessment Dates
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Sep 3 - Sep 27 Grades 9-12 Star Reading BOY Screener Sep 27

Grades 9-10 Star Math
Oct 16 PSAT
Nov 4 - Nov 15 English I & II Interim Assessment Nov 15

Composition Dec 6
Algebra I Interim Assessment Nov 15

Nov 19 Geom, Alg II CBA Math OER enter by Nov 28 Nov 21
Nov 20 W Geo, W Hist, US Hist CBA Social Studies Nov 22
Nov 21 Bio, Chem, Physics CBA Science Dec 2
Dec 9 - Dec 11 EOC Testing
Dec 17 - Dec 20 Semester Exams
Jan 13 - Jan 31 Grades 9-12 Star Reading MOY Screener Jan 31

Grades 9-10 Star Math
Feb 10 - Feb 21 English I & II Interim Assessment Feb 21

Composition Mar 6
Algebra I Interim Assessment Feb 21

Feb 18 - Apr 9 All AP Courses AP Mock Exams
Feb 24 - Apr 1 TELPAS window
Mar 3 US History CBA Social Studies Mar 5
Mar 4 Biology CBA Science Mar 6
Mar 30 - Apr 17 STAAR Alt 2 window
Apr 7 - Apr 8 EOC English I, English II
Apr 21 Geom, Alg II CBA Math OER enter by Apr 28 Apr 24
Apr 22 W Geog, W Hist CBA Social Studies Apr 24
Apr 23 Chem, Physics CBA Science Apr 27
May 4 - May 15 AP Exams
May 4 - May 6 EOC Algebra I, Biology, US History
May 4 - May 22 Grades 9-12 Star Reading EOY Screener May 22

Grades 9-10 Star Math
May 26 - May 28 Semester Exams
Jun 23 - Jun 24 EOC Testing

High School Assessment Dates
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